L1300 dool25

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	

Office Use Only



300249037493

06/20/13--01020--010 **160.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

WIS B. BOSTIC

B. BOSTICK

JUL 16 2013

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** MRW-TOOLIVE, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Matthew Fontil Name of Person Firm/Company 2648 Flamingo Drive Address Mlramar, FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code M.Fontil@gmail.com E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Matthew Fontil Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & ☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

XXCDE II	Address:		
The mailing ad	dress and street address	of the principal office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2648 Flamingo Dri	ve	2648 Flamingo Drive	
Miremar, FL 33023		Miramar, FL 33023	
		own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv	TOTAL VI WITOGICI
•	n an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address Matthew Fontil	s of the registered agent are:	
•	he Florida street address	•	2019 JUL 15 SLORE VRY
•	he Florida street address Matthew Fontil 2648 Flamingo Drive	s of the registered agent are:	2019 JUL 15 AI SECRE ARY OF TALLAHASSEE, I
•	he Florida street address Matthew Fontil 2648 Flamingo Drive	s of the registered agent are:	2019 JUL 15 SLORE VRY

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

`		
MGR	Matthew Fontil	 -
	2648 Flamingo Drive	
	Miramar, FL 33023	 ,
MGRM	Franklin Okonta	
	2201 S Sherman Circle apt D104	
•	Miramar, FL 33025	
MGRM	Dominic Anthony	
	7511 Kismet Street	
	Miramar, FL 33023	
MGRM	Tatiana Saldago	
	5600 NW 59th Street unit 4	
		
LE V: Effective date, if other to	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five ling.)	[IONA] pusines:
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date of file	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five b	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ pusines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five b	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ ousines :
LE V: Effective date, if other to ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fil	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five b	FIONAl pusines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fil	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five b	ΓΙΟΝΑΙ ousines :
LE V: Effective date, if other to feetive date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five ling.)	FIONAl pusines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to a fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file and the second sec	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five ling.) Moreover than five ling.	ousines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fill REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section)	han the date of filing:	ousines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sections constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five ling.) Moreover than five ling.	ousines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	han the date of filing:	ousines:
LE V: Effective date, if other to feetive date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	han the date of filing:	t rue. te
LE V: Effective date, if other to feetive date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	han the date of filing: (OP) e must be specific and cannot be more than five ling.) member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are tree information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	t rue. te
TEV: Effective date, if other to fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree Matthew Fontile	han the date of filing: e must be specific and cannot be more than five I ling.) member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are tree information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee	ousines:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 21, 2013

MATTHEW FONTIL 2648 FLAMINGO DRIVE MIRAMAR, FL 33023 US

SUBJECT: TMRW CO, LLC Ref. Number: W13000035966



We have received your document for TMRW CO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 413A00015616



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 10, 2013

MATTHEW FONTIL 2648 FLAMINGO DRIVE MIRAMAR, FL 33023 US

SUBJECT: TMRWCO, LLC Ref. Number: W13000035966 2813 JUL 15 AH 9: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for TMRWCO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L10000089781.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 213A00016899